

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4276/2009

BHAGWAN RAI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for bail)

Date: 28/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.K. Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Pushpa K. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Monga, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sangitaa Singh, Adv.
Ms. Ramita Guna, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counter affidavit has been filed.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar